



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 54690 of 2017

Ramashankar

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Of Consolidation And 8 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Arun Kumar, Arvind Kumar Kushwaha, Ashish Kumar Mishra, Pooja, Ravish Chandra Srivastava, Vijay Kumar Ojha
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Ram Niwas Singh, Satish Kumar Pandey, Vinay Kumar Singh Chandel

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

1. List this matter for final disposal on 21.7.2026.
2. Till next date of listing, parties are directed to maintain status quo with respect to the disputed plot.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

April 21, 2026
Vandana Y.